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FIREXO 2L ALL FIRES EXTINGUISHER
STAINLESS STEEL

METHOD OF USE

© FIREXO 2023
This data specification sheet provides guidance only. It does not represent scientific or professional advice to any recipient or third party reader.  
Whilst great care has been taken to compile accurate data herein, FIREXO does not accept any responsibility or legal liability for any errors or omissions.

In the event of a fire hold extinguisher upright, pull out safety pin, aim at base of fire, squeeze handle 
and sweep side to side. 
Discharge entire contents onto the fire from a 1m-3m distance. 
Store upright and away from direct sunlight or heat source.
Protect from frost.
Replace or recharge after use. 
Tested on electrical equipment fires to 35kV.

PRODUCT FIREXO 2L STAINLESS STEEL ALL FIRES 

MODEL/PRODUCT NO. 

CAPACITY 

OVERALL PRODUCT HEIGHT 

CYLINDER HEIGHT 

CYLINDER DIAMETER 

CYLINDER MATERIAL 

PRESSURISING GAS 

TEST PRESSURE 

WORKING PRESSURE 

WEIGHT (FULL) 

WEIGHT (EMPTY) 

SPRAY RANGE 

DISCHARGE TIME 

TEMPERATURE RANGE 

WARRANTY 

FIRE RATINGS 

809-765-347-066

2 LITRES

430 mm

335 mm

110 mm

STAINLESS STEEL

NITROGEN

30 BAR

12 BAR

3.52 KG

1.18 KG

1-3 m

15-

5 YEARS

13A/34B/C/D/ELECTRICAL/25F/LITHIUM-ION

-15 °C / +60 °C


