## FIREXO 2L ALL FIRES EXTINGUISHER STAINLESS STEEL

PRODUCT	FIREXO 2L STAINLESS STEEL ALL FIRES
MODEL/PRODUCT NO.	809-765-347-066
CAPACITY	2 LITRES
OVERALL PRODUCT HEIGHT	430 mm
CYLINDER HEIGHT	335 mm
CYLINDER DIAMETER	110 mm
CYLINDER MATERIAL	STAINLESS STEEL
PRESSURISING GAS	NITROGEN
TEST PRESSURE	30 BAR
WORKING PRESSURE	12 BAR
WEIGHT (FULL)	3.52 KG
WEIGHT (EMPTY)	1.18 KG
SPRAY RANGE	1-3 m
DISCHARGE TIME	15-20 SECONDS
TEMPERATURE RANGE	-15 °C / +60 °C
WARRANTY	5 YEARS
FIRE RATINGS	13A/34B/C/D/ELECTRICAL/25F/LITHIUM-ION



















## METHOD OF USE

In the event of a fire hold extinguisher upright, pull out safety pin, aim at base of fire, squeeze handle and sweep side to side.

Discharge entire contents onto the fire from a 1m-3m distance.

Store upright and away from direct sunlight or heat source.

Protect from frost.

Replace or recharge after use.

Tested on electrical equipment fires to 35kV.

© FIREXO 2023

This data specification sheet provides guidance only. It does not represent scientific or professional advice to any recipient or third party reader. Whilst great care has been taken to compile accurate data herein, FIREXO does not accept any responsibility or legal liability for any errors or omissions.